Wit.
Class
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
148
148

Place
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2024 GIRL'S DIVISION IV STATE POWERLIFTING MEET

Lifter

KELLY, KARSYN9S
QUIAMBAO, SERENA8
KELLY, KAYSN9
SPEARS, CARLIES
MCDANIEL, ARMANIES
MCDANIEL, LAYLLA11
MILLER, SAVANNAH9
PITTS, CHLOE 7
COMBS, KARLEES
CAMERON, KELSEY11
JONES, REBEKAH7
LAGARDE, CAROLINE12
LAZARUS, EMMA12
HAWTHORNE, BELLA10
ROMO, DANIELAS
GUIN, AUBREE8
BELL, ALEXANDRA10
WALLSWORTH, KATLYNN12
JONES, LYLAH10
HOTARD, EMILY12
PEPPER, AVA11
CHISM, ENDLY12
ACHARY, BREE11
BAKER, SAVANNA11
TEMPLET, RAEGAN10
ASHLOCK, NYASHA12
BOURGEOIS, CAMRYN9
DUPLECHIEN, KODI7
SEGURA, KEIRA12
JONES, BREANNE11
ALONSO, LILLY10
BARRETT, MAGGIE12
TUCKER, KINZEY10
KUNATH, ABBY8
KIMBROUGH, KERIGAN11
MCLEOD, ALYSSA11
TOUCHET, TRYSTIN 10
GRAHAM, BREELYNN10
SIERRA, MARTHA12
SCALLAN, CAROLINE12
TREVINO, ELIANA10
STEPHENSON, MADDIE10
FISCHER, SHELBY10
WILLIAMS, GABRIELLA8
WAHL, JEORGIA11
WALKER, ZANYAHS8
VILLA, ARIEL11
PALFREY, MIA8
SCOTT, TERYNS
ALBRITTON, MIA12
HOGAN, RYLEIGH9

Team

DArbonne Woods Charter
Pickering High School
DArbonne Woods Charter
Lakeview High School
Lake Arthur High School
Lake Arthur High School
Pope John Paul Il High School
Beekman Charter
Mansfield High School
Lakeview High School
Beekman Charter
Northlake Christian
Calvary Baptist Academy
DArbonne Woods Charter
Delcambre High School
Lake Arthur High School
Beekman Charter
Lakeview High School
DArbonne Woods Charter
Northlake Christian
Northlake Christian
Calvary Baptist Academy
Pope John Paul Il High School
Episcopal
Pope John Paul Il High School
Pickering High School
Delcambre High School
Delcambre High School
Delcambre High School
Calvary Baptist Academy
Pope John Paul Il High School
DArbonne Woods Charter
Pope John Paul Il High School
Pickering High School
Springfield High School
Beekman Charter
Delcambre High School
Calvary Baptist Academy
Glenmora High School
DArbonne Woods Charter
Northlake Christian
DArbonne Woods Charter
Pope John Paul Il High School
Pickering High School
Northlake Christian
Pickering High School
Delcambre High School
Lake Arthur High School
Many High School
DArbonne Woods Charter
Calvary Baptist Academy

BWT

95.1
96.4
87.4
96.5
95.4
94.6
85.9
87.1
96.7
91.9
97
104.3
102.9
104.1
102.8
102.1
100.9
100.2
112.8
113.7
110.3
113.3
113.6
110.9
113.7
112.9
111.7
110.9
118.8
121.6
1231
120.7
119.9
118.5
121.8
1211
119
120.3
123
129.9
128.4
129.4
125.9
124.8
127.4
130
124.6
132
132
1371
141.9

Squat

220
205
165
150
145
140
125
105
115
100
0
275
285
290
185
160
140
105
275
245
220
295
215
230
175
195
140
115
325
260
275
255
225
240
185
170
160
0
0
280
275
280
245
250
235
260
225
215

320
335

Bench

Press
125
70
105
70
65
55
65
55
45
70
0
150
125
130
75
70
75
45
130
110
130
125
105
85
110
95
70
70
155
155
135
140
120
105
110
100
85

155
140
115
130
130
130
115
100
125

165
180

Dead
Lift
205
210
155
180
175
160
145
145
140
110

0
300
305
250
200
165
165
135
290
300
275
205
245
235
225
210
175
160
355
335
275
260
265
255
295
235
215

0

0
295
310
285
275
255
270
260
260
245

370
275

Total

550
485
425
400
385
355
335
305
300
280
0
725
715
670
460
395
380
285
695
655
625
625
565
550
510
500
385
345
835
750
685
655
610
600
590
505
460
0
0
730
725
680
650
635
635
635
585
585

855
790



148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220+
220+
220+
220+
220+
220+
220+
220+
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MILEY, KATELYN12
BREWER, JULIETTE10
BURCHARD, HAVEN12
MAYER, ABBEY12
ISGITT, LAUREN11
HARRIS, MOLLY11
DUNIGAN, EMMA11
PURNELL, JAELA11
SMITH, BRILEE10
WILLIAMS, HANNAH12
RISER, SAVANNAH12
ACHANE, NIYAH12
BELL, ARIEONNA12
PRUDHOMME, JALEA11
SEMON, RYLEE11
TIBBETT, BAILEY12
WIEDMAN, GINGER 10
RAMEY, HARLIE11
BUJOL, MARY12
DURHAM, TAYLOR11
ANGELLOZ, CRISTINA1O
BROWN, ABBIGALE10
ALFRED, CHLOE11
JACKSON, CHARLENES
KELLY, RUDELLS
LEE, IYANA12
DILLION, CARDAISHA12

WHARTHAN, DOROTHY10

DUPLANTIS, KAITLYN11
LADNER, MADDY12
LANDRY, KYRA11
BADEAUX, LILA12
JOSEPH, ARIEL12
BORDELON, KELSEA11
JONES, EMILY11
HOOPER, KYNSLEIGH9
MIKESKA, ALEXIS10
ROBERSON, MIREYA12
DAUTRIEVE, EMELIA9
PREVOST, CHARLOTTES
SCOTT, MAKENSIE10
ODOM, EMERYBELL11
HENSELY, NYRIAH9
NIXON, AVA8
JACKSON, TANIA9
CLAY, NYDIA11
COBB, AUBREY7
HARRIS, BROOKLYNS
MILLER, MADISON10
HALL, MARISSA12
CASTLE, AKAJHA9
BOUDREAUX, FABBIAN9S
STROTHER, CIARA11
ARCENEAUX, KEELIE11

THREETON, KAYDENCE11

Northlake Christian
Pope John Paul Il High School
DArbonne Woods Charter
Northlake Christian
Many High School
Calvary Baptist Academy
Delcambre High School
Episcopal
DArbonne Woods Charter
Northlake Christian
DArbonne Woods Charter
Lake Arthur High School
Beekman Charter
Lake Arthur High School
Calvary Baptist Academy
Calvary Baptist Academy
Beekman Charter
Pickering High School
St Thomas Aquinas
Northlake Christian
Pope John Paul Il High School
Beekman Charter
Calvary Baptist Academy
Mansfield High School
Northeast High School
Pickering High School
St Helena
Northlake Christian
Delcambre High School
Pope John Paul Il High School
Lake Arthur High School
The Dunham School
Lakeview High School
Glenmora High School
Springfield High School
Mansfield High School
Pickering High School
Calvary Baptist Academy
Northlake Christian
Notre Dame
Pope John Paul Il High School
Beekman Charter
Mansfield High School
Pickering High School
Beekman Charter
Mansfield High School
Houma Christian School
Calvary Baptist Academy
Lakeside High School
Glenmora High School
Lakeside High School
Lake Arthur High School
Glenmora High School
Lake Arthur High School
Springfield High School

140.2
143.7
141.4
143.4
140.3
135.5
143.8
146.6
161.2
159.9
161.5
149.7
162.6
160.8
153.7
154.4
158.3
158.2
165
170.3
176.7
166.3
175.2
178.3
174.5
170.3
181
191.5
194
196.1
198.1
182.9
198.2
182.4
182.6
193
184
217
201.6
213
212.3
212.2
220
212
212.7
198.9
215
223.6
226.5
239.4
257.9
242.5
268.5
280.3
236

300
305
285
285
275
250
260
320
340
300
280
245
265
250
250
215
205
215

360
295
265
240
205

o

310
270
265
245
215
205
200
205
135

385
365
350
275
295
255
280
245
175
95
315
270
320
275
230
275
215
260

150
170
185
155
135
105
125
130
180
180
190
135
115
120
145
115
100

185
125
110
110
85

o

150
145
150
105
105
100
75
75
80

180
175
150
140
160
140
125
115
85

100
150
155
135
175
130
95

135
115

325
300
285
270
295
275
220

325
325
280
315
315
255
225
245
250

310
255
280
225
215

o

290
270
265
270
270
225
245
225
175

355
345
360
340
295
315
280
265
260
180
300
335
305
275
325
290
310
235

775
775
755
710
705
630
605

845
805
750
695
695
625
620
575
555

855
675
655
575
505

o

750
685
680
620
590
530
520
505
390

920
885
860
755
750
710
685
625
520
375
765
760
760
725
685
660
660
610



220+ BO ADDISON, CHRISTINI10

Best Lifters (Wilks)
97 to 148 Classes
1. SEGURA, KEIRA12

165 to 220+ Classes
1. SMITH, BRILEE10

Team Finishes
1. DArbonne Woods Charter
2. Northlake Christian
3. Calvary Baptist Academy
4. Pope John Paul Il High School
5. Delcambre High School
6. Lake Arthur High School
7. Beekman Charter
8. Lakeside High School
9. Pickering High School
10. Glenmora High School
11. Notre Dame
12. Lakeview High School
13. Mansfield High School
14. The Dunham School
15. Episcopal
16 tie. Many High School
16 tie. St Thomas Aquinas
16 tie. St Helena
16 tie. Northeast High School
16 tie. Houma Christian School
16 tie. Springfield High School

Mansfield High School 274.8 185
Delcambre High School 1012.69
DArbonne Woods Charter 817.03

7+7+7+7+7+4+4+4+4+3+2=56 points
7+7+7+5+5+5+5+4+4+1+1=51 points
7+7+5+5+5+3+3=35 points
5+4+4+3+343+2+2=26 points
7+5+3=15 points
3+3+42+2+2+1+1=14 points
4+2+2+1=9 points
5+3=8 points
5+2+1=8 points
4+1=5 points
4=4 points
3+1=4 points
2+1=3 points
2=2 points
1=1 points
0 points
0 points
0 points
0 points
0 points
0 points












